
 
CHABOT-LAS POSITAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 

 
September 15, 2015 

 
Agenda Item:  4.9 
 
Subject:  Adoption of Resolution No. 01-1516 - Child Development State Preschool 

Contract No. CSPP-5007 Project No. 01-6131-00-5, Chabot College  
 
 
Recommended Action: That the Board of Trustees adopts Resolution No. 01-1516 - Child 
Development State Preschool Contract No. CSPP-5007, Project No. 01-6131-00-5, for the 
Maximum Reimbursable amount (MRA) of $462,254. The contract is effective July 1, 2015 
through June 30, 2016. It is further recommended that the Board authorize the Vice Chancellor, 
Business Services, to execute the amendment to the contract on behalf of the District. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Submitted: Celia Esposito-Noy /Date  Approved: Jannett N. Jackson/Date 
         
         
  APPROVED   DISAPPROVED   TABLED 
 


